9plab Evolving automation

Numer produktu: 0214194

EPL 2-25 X Profile End Plate

Ogdlne

Numer artykutu, alternatywny
Waga maksymalne

Wymiar DWG

Srednica
Dtugoscé
Dtugosé

EOAT (Koricowka ramienia robota)

Ptyta GPM
Profil

E10540000
95¢g

55 mm
18 mm
120 mm

GPM 2 X/ G
X-25/25

PM 2 SA /GPG 2
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